Bus

Bus 72 Llanfyllin - Llansanffraid - Llanymynech - Oswestry

Direction
Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct

27 stops

Open route schedule

Cross Keys

Llanfyllin High School

Pont Talwrn

Old School

Lion Hotel

Station Restaurant

Vyrnwy Caravan Park

Courthouse

A483 By Pass

Lion Hotel

North View

Cross Guns Inn

Tregarthen Lane Jct

School Lane Jct

White Lion Inn

Sweeney Mountain Jct

The Terraces

The Jays

Glentworth Avenue Jct

Cricket Ground

Marches School

Route schedule
Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Cross Keys
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

Go to website

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15
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Park Gates

Post Office

The Castle PH

Coach Park

Sainsbury's Shelter

Oak Drive Jct



Direction

Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct

29 stops

Open route schedule

Cross Keys

Llanfyllin High School

Pont Talwrn

Old School

Lion Hotel

Station Restaurant

Vyrwy Caravan Park

Courthouse

A483 By Pass

Lion Hotel

Tan-y-Foel

Dolphin Hotel

North View

Cross Guns Inn

Tregarthen Lane Jct

School Lane Jct

White Lion Inn

Sweeney Mountain Jct

The Terraces

The Jays

Glentworth Avenue Jct

Cricket Ground

Marches School

Park Gates

Post Office

Route schedule
Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cross Keys
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

09:15-10:40

09:15-10:40

09:15-10:40

09:15-10:40

09:15-10:40

10:40

10:40
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The Castle PH

Coach Park

Sainsbury's Shelter

Oak Drive Jct



Direction

Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct

23 stops

Open route schedule

Cross Keys

Llanfyllin High School

Pont Talwrn

Old School

Lion Hotel

Station Restaurant

Bryn Tanat Hall Hotel

Quarry Jct

Lime Kiln PH

Dolgoch

White Lion Inn

Sweeney Mountain Jct

The Terraces

The Jays

Glentworth Avenue Jct

Cricket Ground

Marches School

Park Gates

Post Office

The Castle PH

Coach Park

Sainsbury's Shelter

Oak Drive Jct

Route schedule
Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cross Keys
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

12:55

12:55

12:55

12:55

12:55

12:55

12:55
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Direction
Oak Drive Jct — Market Square

29 stops

Open route schedule

Oak Drive Jct

Arriva Garage

Bus Station

Coach Park

Park Gates

Marches School

Cricket Ground

Glentworth Avenue Jct

Trefonen Road Jct

The Terraces

Sweeney Mountain Jct

Old School House

Crossroads

Bryn Melyn

Fourways (White Lion)

School Lane Jct

Tregarthen Lane Jct

Cross Guns Inn

Caenant

Lion Hotel

A483 By Pass

Courthouse Lane

Vyrwy Caravan Park

Station Restaurant

Lion Hotel

Route schedule
Oak Drive Jct — Market Square

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Oak Drive Jct
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

12:05-13:36

12:05-13:36

12:05-13:36

12:05-13:36

12:05-13:36

12:05-13:36

12:05-13:36
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Old School
Pont Talwrn
Llanfyllin High School

Market Square

72 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oswestry

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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