

Bus 72 Llanfyllin - Llansanffraid - Llanymynech - Oswestry

Go to website

Direction

Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct

27 stops

Open route schedule

Cross Keys

Llanfyllin High School

Pont Talwrn

Old School

Lion Hotel

Station Restaurant

Vyrnwy Caravan Park

Courthouse

A483 By Pass

Lion Hotel

North View

Cross Guns Inn

Tregarthen Lane Jct

School Lane Jct

White Lion Inn

Sweeney Mountain Jct

The Terraces

The Jays

Glentworth Avenue Jct

Cricket Ground

Marches School

Route schedule Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct	
Monday	09:15
Tuesday	09:15
Wednesday	09:15
Thursday	09:15
Friday	09:15
Saturday	09:15
Sunday	09:15

Route info

Direction: Cross Keys

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min



Park Gates
Post Office
TI 0 11 DI
The Castle PH
Coach Park
Sainsbury's Shelter
Oak Drive Jct

20 stops	
29 stops Open route schedule	
open route somedule	
Cross Keys	
Llanfyllin High School	
Pont Talwrn	
Old School	
Lion Hotel	
Station Restaurant	
Vyrnwy Caravan Park	
Courthouse	
A483 By Pass	
Lion Hotel	
Tan-y-Foel	
Dolphin Hotel	
North View	
Cross Guns Inn	
Tregarthen Lane Jct	
School Lane Jct	
White Lion Inn	
Sweeney Mountain Jct	
The Terraces	
The Jays	
Glentworth Avenue Jct	
Cricket Ground	
Marches School	

Direction

Park Gates

Post Office

Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct

Route schedule Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct	
Monday	09:15-10:40
Tuesday	09:15-10:40
Wednesday	09:15-10:40
Thursday	09:15-10:40
Friday	09:15-10:40
Saturday	10:40
Sunday	10:40

Route info

Direction: Cross Keys

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

The Castle PH

Coach Park

Oak Drive Jct

Sainsbury's Shelter

23 stops
Open route schedule
Cross Keys
Llanfyllin High School
Pont Talwrn
Old School
Lion Hotel
Station Restaurant
Bryn Tanat Hall Hotel
Quarry Jct
Lime Kiln PH
Dolgoch
White Lion Inn
Sweeney Mountain Jct
The Terraces
The Jays
Glentworth Avenue Jct
Cricket Ground
Marches School
Park Gates
Post Office
The Castle PH
Coach Park
Sainsbury's Shelter
0.1.0.

Direction

Oak Drive Jct

Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct

Route schedule Cross Keys — Oak Drive Jct	
Monday	12:55
Tuesday	12:55
Wednesday	12:55
Thursday	12:55
Friday	12:55
Saturday	12:55
Sunday	12:55

Route info

Direction: Cross Keys

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

Oak Drive Jct — Market Square 29 stops
Open route schedule
Oak Drive Jct
Arriva Garage
Bus Station
Coach Park
Park Gates
Marches School
Cricket Ground
Glentworth Avenue Jct
Trefonen Road Jct
The Terraces
Sweeney Mountain Jct
Old School House
Crossroads
Bryn Melyn
Fourways (White Lion)
School Lane Jct
Tregarthen Lane Jct
Cross Guns Inn
Caenant
Lion Hotel
A483 By Pass
Courthouse Lane
Vyrnwy Caravan Park

Station Restaurant

Lion Hotel

Direction

Route schedule Oak Drive Jct — Market Square	
Monday	12:05-13:36
Tuesday	12:05-13:36
Wednesday	12:05-13:36
Thursday	12:05-13:36
Friday	12:05-13:36
Saturday	12:05-13:36
Sunday	12:05-13:36

Route info

Direction: Oak Drive Jct

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

Old School	
Pont Talwrn	
Llanfyllin High School	
Market Square	

72 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oswestry

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved